
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 64 Liberty Hughes Cheshire 146 50 46 50
2 75 Regan Walker Greater Manchester 144 50 50 44
3 76 Georgia Beaumont Greater Manchester 140 43 50 47
4 80 Katie Shingler Greater Manchester 132 48 44 40
5 79 Imojene Blackburn-StennettGreater Manchester 129 46 40 43
6 77 Rebecca Woolley Greater Manchester 128 48 46 34
7 62 Eve Fenoglio Cheshire 126 43 41 42
8 63 Abbie Whelan Cheshire 121 43 28 50
9 66 Sophie Hemmingborough Cheshire 119 39 46 34

10 73 Stephanie Driscoll Cumbria 117 44 34 39
11 89 Emily Darroch Merseyside 116 32 37 47
12 85 Olivia Ugborokefe Lancashire 114 35 36 43
13 68 Seren Parkman Cumbria 113 38 41 34
14 84 Charlotte Daley Lancashire 111 30 34 47
15 78 Lili Boyle Greater Manchester 106 32 27 47
16 61 Louise Elleray Cheshire 105 43 24 38
17 70 Ellena Hayhurst Cumbria 104 24 46 34
18 90 Emma Rowlands Merseyside 100 26 42 32

19= 65 Caitlin Britton Cheshire 97 36 22 39
19= 91 Katie Thompson Merseyside 97 42 26 29
21 93 Jorden Pilkington Merseyside 96 24 48 24
22 71 Georgia Cooper Cumbria 94 34 38 22
23 92 Jessica Rayner Merseyside 92 29 37 26
24 82 Keighley Cairns Lancashire 91 35 32 24
25 69 Amy Wood Cumbria 88 22 30 36

26= 87 Lily Garwood Lancashire 87 26 32 29
26= 94 Phoebe Croft Merseyside 87 39 22 26
28= 83 Chloe Norman Lancashire 86 28 30 28
28= 86 Niamh Rowley Lancashire 86 29 27 30
30 72 Melissa Sproul Cumbria 68 22 24 22

31= 67 Matilda Hargreaves Cheshire 0
31= 81 Sanna McLean Greater Manchester 0



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Louise Elleray 2LR 21.9 21.9 3= 43
61 Louise Elleray S 6.10 6.02 6.20 6.20 14 24
61 Louise Elleray SLJ 2.13 2.00 2.07 2.13 7 38
62 Eve Fenoglio 2LR 21.9 21.9 3= 43
62 Eve Fenoglio SB 85 85 5= 41
62 Eve Fenoglio SLJ 2.15 2.19 2.15 2.19 5 42
63 Abbie Whelan 2LR 21.9 21.9 3= 43
63 Abbie Whelan S 6.15 6.35 6.99 6.99 12 28
63 Abbie Whelan VJ 59 63 63 63 1 50
64 Liberty Hughes 4LR 45.0 45.0 1 50
64 Liberty Hughes SB 87 87 2= 46
64 Liberty Hughes SLJ 2.30 2.37 2.39 2.39 1 50
65 Caitlin Britton 4LR 47.3 47.3 8 36
65 Caitlin Britton S 6.00 5.95 5.74 6.00 15 22
65 Caitlin Britton VJ 49 53 53 53 6= 39
66 Sophie Hemmingborough 4LR 47.1 47.1 6= 39
66 Sophie Hemmingborough SB 87 87 2= 46
66 Sophie Hemmingborough VJ 51 49 49 51 8= 34
67 Matilda Hargreaves SB 81 81



Team Results Cumbria (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Seren Parkman 2LR 22.1 22.1 7 38
68 Seren Parkman SB 85 85 5= 41
68 Seren Parkman SLJ 2.04 2.08 2.05 2.08 9 34
69 Amy Wood 2LR 22.7 22.7 15 22
69 Amy Wood S 0.00 6.51 7.06 7.06 11 30
69 Amy Wood SLJ 2.07 2.10 2.10 2.10 8 36
70 Ellena Hayhurst 2LR 22.6 22.6 14 24
70 Ellena Hayhurst S 8.42 7.63 7.47 8.42 3 46
70 Ellena Hayhurst VJ 51 46 47 51 8= 34
71 Georgia Cooper 4LR 47.4 47.4 9 34
71 Georgia Cooper S 7.75 7.68 7.70 7.75 7 38
71 Georgia Cooper VJ 41 40 40 41 15 22
72 Melissa Sproul 4LR 49.8 49.8 15 22
72 Melissa Sproul SB 68 68 14 24
72 Melissa Sproul SLJ 1.77 1.84 1.81 1.84 15 22
73 Stephanie Driscoll 4LR 46.5 46.5 4 44
73 Stephanie Driscoll SB 81 81 9 34
73 Stephanie Driscoll VJ 53 0 51 53 6= 39



Team Results Greater Manchester (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Regan Walker 2LR 20.9 20.9 1 50
75 Regan Walker S 9.08 8.67 9.31 9.31 1 50
75 Regan Walker SLJ 2.21 2.06 2.06 2.21 4 44
76 Georgia Beaumont 2LR 21.9 21.9 3= 43
76 Georgia Beaumont SB 88 88 1 50
76 Georgia Beaumont VJ 56 50 54 56 2= 47
77 Rebecca Woolley 2LR 21.1 21.1 2 48
77 Rebecca Woolley SB 87 87 2= 46
77 Rebecca Woolley VJ 48 50 51 51 8= 34
78 Lili Boyle 4LR 47.8 47.8 10 32
78 Lili Boyle SB 75 75 12= 27
78 Lili Boyle SLJ 2.36 2.28 2.29 2.36 2= 47
79 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett4LR 46.4 46.4 3 46
79 Imojene Blackburn-StennettS 7.98 7.93 0.00 7.98 6 40
79 Imojene Blackburn-StennettVJ 0 0 54 54 4= 43
80 Katie Shingler 4LR 46.2 46.2 2 48
80 Katie Shingler S 7.86 7.23 8.34 8.34 4 44
80 Katie Shingler SLJ 2.07 2.14 2.10 2.14 6 40
81 Sanna McLean SLJ 2.09 2.12 2.20 2.20



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Keighley Cairns 2LR 22.2 22.2 8= 35
82 Keighley Cairns SB 79 79 10 32
82 Keighley Cairns SLJ 1.95 1.95 1.90 1.95 14 24
83 Chloe Norman 4LR 48.3 48.3 12 28
83 Chloe Norman SB 77 77 11 30
83 Chloe Norman SLJ 1.93 1.93 2.00 2.00 12 28
84 Charlotte Daley 4LR 48.1 48.1 11 30
84 Charlotte Daley S 7.34 7.28 7.56 7.56 9 34
84 Charlotte Daley VJ 56 55 45 56 2= 47
85 Olivia Ugborokefe 2LR 22.2 22.2 8= 35
85 Olivia Ugborokefe S 7.60 0.00 0.00 7.60 8 36
85 Olivia Ugborokefe VJ 54 50 50 54 4= 43
86 Niamh Rowley 2LR 22.4 22.4 11= 29
86 Niamh Rowley SB 75 75 12= 27
86 Niamh Rowley SLJ 2.03 2.04 1.92 2.04 11 30
87 Lily Garwood 4LR 48.9 48.9 13 26
87 Lily Garwood S 7.01 7.09 7.44 7.44 10 32
87 Lily Garwood VJ 48 0 50 50 11= 29



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Greater Manchester 685 545 70 70

2 Cheshire 632 512 60 60

3 Merseyside 509 409 50 50

4 Cumbria 498 428 40 30

5 Lancashire 473 403 30 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Emily Darroch 2LR 22.3 22.3 10 32
89 Emily Darroch SB 82 82 7= 37
89 Emily Darroch SLJ 2.25 2.36 2.30 2.36 2= 47
90 Emma Rowlands 2LR 22.5 22.5 13 26
90 Emma Rowlands S 8.28 7.82 7.71 8.28 5 42
90 Emma Rowlands SLJ 2.06 2.06 2.00 2.06 10 32
91 Katie Thompson 4LR 46.7 46.7 5 42
91 Katie Thompson S 6.38 6.18 5.93 6.38 13 26
91 Katie Thompson VJ 0 48 50 50 11= 29
92 Jessica Rayner 2LR 22.4 22.4 11= 29
92 Jessica Rayner SB 82 82 7= 37
92 Jessica Rayner VJ 46 47 46 47 13 26
93 Jorden Pilkington 4LR 49.4 49.4 14 24
93 Jorden Pilkington S 8.46 7.91 8.08 8.46 2 48
93 Jorden Pilkington VJ 44 42 38 44 14 24
94 Phoebe Croft 4LR 47.1 47.1 6= 39
94 Phoebe Croft SB 63 63 15 22
94 Phoebe Croft SLJ 1.96 1.94 1.95 1.96 13 26



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester black 75 Regan Walker 20.9 50
2 Greater Manchester black 77 Rebecca Woolley 21.1 48

3= Cheshire yellow 61 Louise Elleray 21.9 43
3= Cheshire yellow 62 Eve Fenoglio 21.9 43
3= Cheshire yellow 63 Abbie Whelan 21.9 43
3= Greater Manchester black 76 Georgia Beaumont 21.9 43
7 Cumbria orange 68 Seren Parkman 22.1 38

8= Lancashire red 82 Keighley Cairns 22.2 35
8= Lancashire red 85 Olivia Ugborokefe 22.2 35
10 Merseyside white 89 Emily Darroch 22.3 32

11= Lancashire red 86 Niamh Rowley 22.4 29
11= Merseyside white 92 Jessica Rayner 22.4 29
13 Merseyside white 90 Emma Rowlands 22.5 26
14 Cumbria orange 70 Ellena Hayhurst 22.6 24
15 Cumbria orange 69 Amy Wood 22.7 22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 64 Liberty Hughes 45.0 50
2 Greater Manchester black 80 Katie Shingler 46.2 48
3 Greater Manchester black 79 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 46.4 46
4 Cumbria orange 73 Stephanie Driscoll 46.5 44
5 Merseyside white 91 Katie Thompson 46.7 42

6= Cheshire yellow 66 Sophie Hemmingborough 47.1 39
6= Merseyside white 94 Phoebe Croft 47.1 39
8 Cheshire yellow 65 Caitlin Britton 47.3 36
9 Cumbria orange 71 Georgia Cooper 47.4 34

10 Greater Manchester black 78 Lili Boyle 47.8 32
11 Lancashire red 84 Charlotte Daley 48.1 30
12 Lancashire red 83 Chloe Norman 48.3 28
13 Lancashire red 87 Lily Garwood 48.9 26
14 Merseyside white 93 Jorden Pilkington 49.4 24
15 Cumbria orange 72 Melissa Sproul 49.8 22



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester black 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 70.0
2 01 Cheshire yellow 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 60.0
3 05 Merseyside white 1:33.4 0.0 1:33.4 50.0
4 02 Cumbria orange 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 40.0
5 04 Lancashire red 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester black 1:25.4 0.0 1:25.4 70.0
2 01 Cheshire yellow 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 60.0
3 05 Merseyside white 1:28.7 0.0 1:28.7 50.0
4 04 Lancashire red 1:29.7 0.0 1:29.7 40.0
5 02 Cumbria orange 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester black 75 Regan Walker 9.31 50
2 Merseyside white 93 Jorden Pilkington 8.46 48
3 Cumbria orange 70 Ellena Hayhurst 8.42 46
4 Greater Manchester black 80 Katie Shingler 8.34 44
5 Merseyside white 90 Emma Rowlands 8.28 42
6 Greater Manchester black 79 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 7.98 40
7 Cumbria orange 71 Georgia Cooper 7.75 38
8 Lancashire red 85 Olivia Ugborokefe 7.60 36
9 Lancashire red 84 Charlotte Daley 7.56 34

10 Lancashire red 87 Lily Garwood 7.44 32
11 Cumbria orange 69 Amy Wood 7.06 30
12 Cheshire yellow 63 Abbie Whelan 6.99 28
13 Merseyside white 91 Katie Thompson 6.38 26
14 Cheshire yellow 61 Louise Elleray 6.20 24
15 Cheshire yellow 65 Caitlin Britton 6.00 22



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Greater Manchester black 76 Georgia Beaumont 88 50
2= Cheshire yellow 64 Liberty Hughes 87 46
2= Cheshire yellow 66 Sophie Hemmingborough 87 46
2= Greater Manchester black 77 Rebecca Woolley 87 46
5= Cheshire yellow 62 Eve Fenoglio 85 41
5= Cumbria orange 68 Seren Parkman 85 41
7= Merseyside white 89 Emily Darroch 82 37
7= Merseyside white 92 Jessica Rayner 82 37
9 Cumbria orange 73 Stephanie Driscoll 81 34

10 Lancashire red 82 Keighley Cairns 79 32
11 Lancashire red 83 Chloe Norman 77 30

12= Greater Manchester black 78 Lili Boyle 75 27
12= Lancashire red 86 Niamh Rowley 75 27
14 Cumbria orange 72 Melissa Sproul 68 24
15 Merseyside white 94 Phoebe Croft 63 22

Cheshire yellow 67 Matilda Hargreaves 81 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 64 Liberty Hughes 2.39 50
2= Greater Manchester black 78 Lili Boyle 2.36 47
2= Merseyside white 89 Emily Darroch 2.36 47
4 Greater Manchester black 75 Regan Walker 2.21 44
5 Cheshire yellow 62 Eve Fenoglio 2.19 42
6 Greater Manchester black 80 Katie Shingler 2.14 40
7 Cheshire yellow 61 Louise Elleray 2.13 38
8 Cumbria orange 69 Amy Wood 2.10 36
9 Cumbria orange 68 Seren Parkman 2.08 34

10 Merseyside white 90 Emma Rowlands 2.06 32
11 Lancashire red 86 Niamh Rowley 2.04 30
12 Lancashire red 83 Chloe Norman 2.00 28
13 Merseyside white 94 Phoebe Croft 1.96 26
14 Lancashire red 82 Keighley Cairns 1.95 24
15 Cumbria orange 72 Melissa Sproul 1.84 22

Greater Manchester black 81 Sanna McLean 2.20 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 8 Mar 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire yellow 63 Abbie Whelan 63 50
2= Greater Manchester black 76 Georgia Beaumont 56 47
2= Lancashire red 84 Charlotte Daley 56 47
4= Greater Manchester black 79 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 54 43
4= Lancashire red 85 Olivia Ugborokefe 54 43
6= Cheshire yellow 65 Caitlin Britton 53 39
6= Cumbria orange 73 Stephanie Driscoll 53 39
8= Cheshire yellow 66 Sophie Hemmingborough 51 34
8= Cumbria orange 70 Ellena Hayhurst 51 34
8= Greater Manchester black 77 Rebecca Woolley 51 34

11= Lancashire red 87 Lily Garwood 50 29
11= Merseyside white 91 Katie Thompson 50 29
13 Merseyside white 92 Jessica Rayner 47 26
14 Merseyside white 93 Jorden Pilkington 44 24
15 Cumbria orange 71 Georgia Cooper 41 22
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